
S. NO. Subject Name Subject Code Number of Students Faculty Venue Date & Time

1 AI / ML using Python Lab PCS 364 17 Dr. Amit Gupta TCL 2
23/05/25, 

12:00 to 02:00 pm

Dr. Ajay N. Shukla

Ms. Manvi Bohra

Ms. Ayushi Jain

Ms. Swati Joshi

Dr. Vikrant Sharma

Mr. Ayush Kumar

Dr. Saumitra

Ms. Shraddha Kaparwan

Dr. Bina Bhandari

Mr. Nitin Thapliyal

37 Mr. Akash Chauhan CR 205 23/05/25, 09:00 to 10:00 am

37 Ms. Manisha Aeri CR 203 23/05/25, 09:00 to 10:00 am

Dr. Mahesh Manchanda

Mr. Sushant Chamoli

Ms. Sonali Gupta

Ms. Sonal Malhotra

Mr. Nishant Bhandari

UBUNTU LAB 1 & 2 24/05/25, 04:00 to 06:00 pm

TCL 1 & 2 24/05/25, 04:00 to 06:00 pm

4 MOOCS Seminar SCS 301

122

122

5 OOPS LAB PCS 307

3

86

86

LAB 3

LAB 9

27/05/25, 
02:00 to 04:00 pm

CSP 301

26/05/25, 
04:00 to 06:00 pm

26/05/25, 
04:00 to 06:00 pm

Mini Project

3rd Sem / Odd End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025

Data Structure Lab PCS 302

136

136

136

2

UBUNTU LAB 1 & 2

TCL 1 & 2

UBUNTU LAB 1 & 2

27/05/25, 
08:00 to 10:00 am

27/05/25, 
10:00 to 12:00 pm



 

Graphic Era Hill University 
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025 
Course                 B.Tech (CSE) 
Sem                     3 
Subject Code      PCS364 
Subject Name    AI & ML Lab using Python 
 

 

 

  

EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. 
Venue, 

Date & 

Time 

Faculty 

Name 

PV-23180324 2318324 AMAN SINGH KANDWAL 8273449253 TCL 4                                                  

23/05/25                                                 

12- 2 p.m. 

Dr. Amit 

Gupta 
PV-23180335 2318335 AMIT KUMAR 9045070057 

PV-23180493 2318493 ARPAN SHARMA 9837104413 

PV-23180594 2318594 AYUSH KUMAR 8218976960 

PV-23180713 2318713 DEVANG SHARMA 7417734537 

PV-23610153 2361153 DIVYANSH CHAUHAN 8279911851 

PV-23180831 2318831 HARSH VARDHAN NAUDIYAL 6396241706 

PV-23180922 2318922 JITIN RANGAR 9557482805 

PV-23190066 2319066 MANAVATA JOSHI 8449852445 

PV-23190073 2319073 MANISH TINSOLA 8954137432 

PV-23190260 2319260 PRATHAM 9557184725 

PV-23190327 2319327 PRIYANSHU RAWAT 8532851652 

PV-23190388 2319388 RAUNAK BINDOLA 8279848570 

PV-23190565 2319565 SHIVAM RAWAT 8439443929 

PV-23190729 2319729 TANISHA SHARMA 7302453992 

PV-23190742 2319742 TANMAY SAH 8077667750 

PV-23190813 2319813 VANSH JAISWAL 9870874703 

      

  
 
 
 

    



 

Graphic Era Hill University 
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025 
Course                 B.Tech (CSE) 
Sem                     3 
Subject Code      PCS302 
Subject Name    Data Structures Lab 
 

 

 

  

EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. 
Venue, 

Date & 

Time 

Faculty 

Name 

PV-23180102 2318102 AAHANA 7819887166 Ubuntu Lab 

1 - 2                                              

27/05/25                                                 

8- 10 a.m. 

Ms. Manvi                                        

Dr. Ajay 

Shukla 
PV-23940010 2394010 AAKASH RAJ 9523322328 

PV-23180023 2318023 AAKASH SAINI 7500620052 

PV-22180105 2218105 AARAV VERMA 8433489395 

PV-22200052 2220052 AARTI KASHYAP 9548415718 

PV-23180118 2318118 AASHISH KUMAR 7906932365 

PV-22180111 2218111 AASHUTOSH RAWAT 7668435619 

PV-23180120 2318120 AASTHA RAMOLA 6396094047 

PV-23180124 2318124 AAYUSH CHAUHAN 9410829728 

PV-22180124 2218124 ABHAY BARTWAL 8439938417 

PV-23180136 2318136 ABHAY NAUTIYAL 9368933574 

PV-23180137 2318137 ABHAY RANA 9368488065 

PV-23180139 2318139 ABHAY RAWAT 8445333703 

PV-23180145 2318145 ABHAY SINGH RAWAT 7455083815 

PV-22180143 2218143 ABHIGYAN UPADHYAY 9045122579 

PV-23180149 2318149 ABHILASA RANA 8630246959 

PV-22180149 2218149 ABHINAV KUMAR 7017759291 

PV-23180156 2318156 ABHINAV SHARMA 6396298576 

PV-22180163 2218163 ABHISHEK DOBHAL 8979391198 

PV-23180169 2318169 ABHISHEK GIRI 8171766637 

PV-23180172 2318172 ABHISHEK KUMAR 9557741183 

PV-23180174 2318174 ABHISHEK MAMGAIN 7819945623 

PV-22180171 2218171 ABHISHEK RANA 9027182344 

PV-22180176 2218176 ABHISHEK SINGH 9971399704 

PV-23180196 2318196 ADITI BAHUGUNA BAHUGUNA 8193823153 

PV-22180200 2218200 ADITYA BADONI 9617124361 

PV-23180204 2318204 ADITYA BHANDARI 9756497229 

PV-22180205 2218205 ADITYA CHAUHAN 9389549246 



PV-23180230 2318230 ADITYA DEV SHAHI 8958242101 

PV-22180207 2218207 ADITYA DIMRI 8218488788 

PV-23180206 2318206 ADITYA DOBRIYAL 9837822308 

PV-21180135 2118135 ADITYA JOSHI 8791877624 

PV-23180211 2318211 ADITYA KAPRAWAN 6396498556 

PV-22180208 2218208 ADITYA KUMAR 7417570277 

PV-23180231 2318231 ADITYA KUMAR BHARDWAJ 7017969179 

PV-23180215 2318215 ADITYA NARAYAN 7050474822 

PV-23180233 2318233 ADITYA NARAYAN SHARMA 9520110305 

PV-23180216 2318216 ADITYA NAUTIYAL 8858684870 

PV-22180223 2218223 ADITYA PANWAR 7060869994 

PV-22180222 2218222 ADITYA PANWAR 8218413663 

PV-23180218 2318218 ADITYA PHARSWAN 9289508721 

PV-23180219 2318219 ADITYA POKHRIYAL 8273799360 

PV-22180225 2218225 ADITYA PUNDIR 7505394900 

PV-22180235 2218235 ADITYA SHARMA 8791498761 

PV-23180226 2318226 ADITYA SINGH 6397700629 

PV-22180242 2218242 ADITYA SINGH RANA 8126287515 

PV-23180243 2318243 AJAY DEV PANWAR 9760507650 

PV-23180247 2318247 AKANSHA _ RAWAT 7895519173 

PV-22180263 2218263 AKASH DOGRA 6398080014 

PV-22180265 2218265 AKASH KUMAR 7739960309 

PV-23180259 2318259 AKHIL RAWAT 7668460720 

PV-22180278 2218278 AKHILENDU PRAJAPATI 7234846604 

PV-23180262 2318262 AKMAL AHMAD KHAN 7007381830 

PV-23180267 2318267 AKSHANSH PRATAP SINGH 8126975421 

PV-23180268 2318268 AKSHAT BAHUGUNA 7300843088 

PV-23180271 2318271 AKSHAT BHATT 8953198630 

PV-23180273 2318273 AKSHAT JUYAL 9027292533 

PV-23180277 2318277 AKSHAT RATURI 6395305961 

PV-23180290 2318290 AKSHAY PUROHIT 7217407992 

PV-23180298 2318298 AKSHIT THAPLIYAL 7696425818 

PV-23180302 2318302 ALANKRIT RANA 8393959865 

PV-22180296 2218296 ALFI JAHAN KHAN 6386505543 

PV-23180307 2318307 ALPNA NEGI 7819041432 

PV-21180186 2118186 AMAN BHAKUNI 7451839119 

PV-22180302 2218302 AMAN BHARDWAJ 8755040416 

PV-23180315 2318315 AMAN KUKRETI 8630003654 

PV-22180316 2218316 AMAN KUMAR 8006864707 



PV-22180318 2218318 AMAN KUMAR UNIYAL 8448046052 

PV-23180321 2318321 AMAN SINGH 9528007656 

PV-21180206 2118206 AMIT BHATT 7900369686 

PV-23180342 2318342 AMOL KAINTHOLA 6398707597 

PV-22180340 2218340 ANAMIKA 8433436490 

PV-23180348 2318348 ANANT KUMAR 8755172998 

PV-22180353 2218353 ANIKET DARMWAL 7500557812 

PV-22180354 2218354 ANIMESH MAMGAIN 6350292527 

PV-23180366 2318366 ANJALI ADHIKARI 8439323656 

PV-23180375 2318375 ANKIT BHANDARI 8755088366 

PV-23180385 2318385 ANKIT NAUTIYAL 8126191265 

PV-21180242 2118242 ANKUSH KUMAR 6398041042 

PV-23180392 2318392 ANMOL 9084445766 

PV-23180400 2318400 ANOOP BHARTI 7454984078 

PV-23180401 2318401 ANSH BHANDARI 7983344681 

PV-23180409 2318409 ANSHIKA ASWAL 7452009480 

PV-23180415 2318415 ANSHIKA OLI 9520378682 

PV-23180426 2318426 ANSHUL KUMAR 8279986253 

PV-22180407 2218407 ANSHUL NEGI 8171914389 

PV-21180259 2118259 ANSHUL RAWAT 9557896436 

PV-21180261 2118261 ANSHUL SAJWAN 8439684456 

PV-22180419 2218419 ANTRIKSH AGGARWAL 7505209300 

PV-23180453 2318453 ANUJ SINGH RAWAT 7668077748 

PV-21180280 2118280 ANUPAM RANA 6398380128 

PV-21180283 2118283 ANURAG BHAGAT 9027303562 

PV-23180458 2318458 ANURAG KAUSHIK 9818043865 

PV-23180484 2318484 ARJUN SINGH 7983129514 

PV-23180491 2318491 ARNAV SINGH RAWAT 8218679105 

PV-21180312 2118312 ARPAN SAINI 8630539971 

PV-23180493 2318493 ARPAN SHARMA 9837104413 

PV-23180500 2318500 ARPIT SINGH SIKARWAR 9917207131 

PV-23190932 2319932 ARSH RAWAT 9797506106 

PV-23180507 2318507 ARYAN BHATT 8273351243 

PV-23180522 2318522 ARYAN PAL 7818833238 

PV-23180523 2318523 ARYAN SAINI 6398950794 

PV-22180500 2218500 ASHISH 7248254647 

PV-23180535 2318535 ASHISH RAWAT 8755028069 

PV-23180540 2318540 ASHUTOSH 8533807133 

PV-23180548 2318548 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 7903143420 



PV-22180522 2218522 ASHUTOSH RATHI 8218681377 

PV-23180549 2318549 ASHWANI RATHORE 9458427365 

PV-22180533 2218533 ATISH SINGH 7310799385 

PV-21180365 2118365 ATISHAY JAIN 7618505354 

PV-23180560 2318560 AVDHESH SAYANA 7417263254 

PV-23180563 2318563 AVLOK DOBRIYAL 8272891513 

PV-23180564 2318564 AVNI BAMOLA 7017567389 

PV-22180544 2218544 AYUSH ANAND 6207109991 

PV-22180547 2218547 AYUSH BAHUGUNA 9258190479 

PV-23180626 2318626 AYUSH BHARDWAJ 6396871499 

PV-22180554 2218554 AYUSH BISHT 7983601719 

PV-23180630 2318630 AYUSH BUTOLA 7467845891 

PV-22180559 2218559 AYUSH GAUNIYAL 9528198407 

PV-23180591 2318591 AYUSH KAINTURA 7017404723 

PV-22180568 2218568 AYUSH KUMAR 7088964289 

PV-23180596 2318596 AYUSH MISHRA 7037848343 

PV-23180599 2318599 AYUSH NEGI 8433059394 

PV-23180618 2318618 AYUSH SAJWAN 9897433689 

PV-21180421 2118421 AYUSH SEMWAL 7534864168 

PV-22180600 2218600 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT 9389777564 

PV-22180606 2218606 AYUSH VERMA 7982986835 

PV-22180607 2218607 AYUSHI BISHT 9870680569 

PV-23180645 2318645 AYUSHI KUMARI 7070742645 

PV-23180649 2318649 AZAM ABBASI 9756444689 

PV-22180614 2218614 BEENA SAINI 8191090528 

PV-23180656 2318656 BHANU CHAUDHARY 8923029312 

PV-23180657 2318657 BHANU PRATAP 9406876916 

PV-23180665 2318665 BHUMI AGGARWAL 8708406893 

PV-23180668 2318668 BHUMIKA MOURYA 7505736960 

PV-23180669 2318669 BIKRAM SINGH BISHT 9459662932 

            

            

PV-22180637 2218637 CHANDANI 8077996141 TCL Lab 1 

- 2      

                                         

27/05/25                                                 

10-  12 

noon 

Ms. Ayushi 

Jain       

                                  

Ms. Swati 

Joshi 

PV-22180640 2218640 CHHAVI SHIWACH 7579933796 

PV-22180641 2218641 CHIRAG DANU 7505967993 

PV-23180687 2318687 DAKSHA THAPA 8077877227 

PV-22180658 2218658 DEEPAK RAWAT 7668055283 

PV-23180698 2318698 DEEPALI 8126031455 

PV-23180705 2318705 DEEPENDRA SINGH NEGI 9389947961 



PV-23180713 2318713 DEVANG SHARMA 7417734537 

PV-23180715 2318715 DEVANSH CHANDNA 9548756100 

PV-23180716 2318716 DEVANSH CHAUHAN 7906196270 

PV-23180717 2318717 DEVANSH RAWAT 9389826969 

PV-23180720 2318720 DEVANSH SHANDALYA 6396759005 

PV-23180722 2318722 DEVANSH THAPA THAPA 7983230526 

PV-23180724 2318724 DEVANSHI RAWAT 6396951648 

PV-22180682 2218682 DEVASHISH 9027020477 

PV-23180729 2318729 DEVESH SINGH GOUNI 8445620000 

PV-23180735 2318735 DHARMESH YADAV 9896590621 

PV-23180738 2318738 DHRUV BHANDARI 9536018622 

PV-23180745 2318745 DHRUV PUROHIT 7895119632 

PV-22180700 2218700 DIKSHIKA DWIVEDI 9368931428 

PV-23180748 2318748 DILIP KUMAR 9458104189 

PV-23180768 2318768 DIVYANSH BISHT 7906119236 

PV-22180719 2218719 DIVYANSHI 9458147000 

PV-23180775 2318775 DIVYANSHU NEGI 9528610058 

PV-23180780 2318780 DIYA JOSHI 8433197697 

PV-23180789 2318789 GARV SABHARWAL 8923360778 

PV-23180791 2318791 GARV SINGHAL 8532844010 

PV-23180008 2318008 GAURAV JOSHI 8791191359 

PV-22180773 2218773 GAURAV SINGH RANA 7310877410 

PV-22180775 2218775 GAURAV TIWARI 9151416896 

PV-23180810 2318810 GEETA NEGI 7217235379 

PV-22180784 2218784 GOURAV KUMAR SINGH 7467060959 

PV-22180788 2218788 GURASIS S SINGH 8449429288 

PV-22180791 2218791 GYANENDRA SINGH BISHT 7300591537 

PV-22180795 2218795 HARDIK TYAGI 7895010443 

PV-22180798 2218798 HARLEEN KAUR 8126340333 

PV-23180820 2318820 HARSH ADHIKARI 7409400427 

PV-22180799 2218799 HARSH BAHUGUNA 9915641211 

PV-23180821 2318821 HARSH BARMAN 9389719049 

PV-22180802 2218802 HARSH BHATT 9105014752 

PV-22180804 2218804 HARSH GOYAL 7983867461 

PV-22180807 2218807 HARSH KUMAR 8630302997 

PV-23180825 2318825 HARSH RAI 7906550462 

PV-22180812 2218812 HARSH RAWAT 8445871245 

PV-23180831 2318831 HARSH VARDHAN NAUDIYAL 6396241706 

PV-23180832 2318832 HARSHEET KANDPAL 6398914592 



PV-23180844 2318844 HARSHIT ARYA 9870621303 

PV-23180834 2318834 HARSHIT BORA 9105141004 

PV-23180835 2318835 HARSHIT CHAMOLI 9568808305 

PV-23180837 2318837 HARSHIT GAHLOT 7505652701 

PV-23180838 2318838 HARSHIT KARKI 7466005570 

PV-22180822 2218822 HARSHIT RAWAT 8126080486 

PV-22180823 2218823 HARSHIT RAWAT 7310891465 

PV-23180842 2318842 HARSHIT RAWAT 8532880997 

PV-23180846 2318846 HARSHIT SINGH MAKHLOGA 8868060720 

PV-23180843 2318843 HARSHIT YADAV 9548238687 

PV-23180848 2318848 HARSHITA BISHT 8279468485 

PV-23180852 2318852 HARSHVARDHAN PATNI 9897090270 

PV-22180835 2218835 HERSCHELLE KHURANA 8130348185 

PV-22180836 2218836 HIMADRI GUNWANT 8938815987 

PV-22180838 2218838 HIMANSHI GHILDIYAL 8077254116 

PV-23180867 2318867 HIMANSHU GARIYA 9548477092 

PV-23180870 2318870 HIMANSHU KANDARI 8532946778 

PV-23180877 2318877 HIMANSHU RAWAT 8937848900 

PV-22180869 2218869 ISHAN ALOK BANERJI 8511690077 

PV-22200020 2220020 ISHIT TIWARI 6397284966 

PV-21180656 2118656 JAGDISH KHATRI 8272832887 

PV-23180923 2318923 JIYA JAISWAL 9520220999 

PV-23180924 2318924 JIYA NEGI 7983179989 

PV-22180911 2218911 KAMLESH RAWAT 7817924443 

PV-23180935 2318935 KANHAIYA DHINGRA 9368011294 

PV-23180937 2318937 KANIKA SINGH 7417466210 

PV-23180939 2318939 KANISHK PANDEY 6399954144 

PV-23180940 2318940 KANISHK SIGAR 8005853048 

PV-22180928 2218928 KARAN TYAGI 7302551078 

PV-22180936 2218936 KARTIK KOTNALA 7906901947 

PV-22180941 2218941 KARTIK RAJPUT 9997430958 

PV-22180943 2218943 KARTIK SINGH 9027833052 

PV-23180969 2318969 KASHISH RANA 9368104364 

PV-23180972 2318972 KAUSHI NEGI 9953873709 

PV-23180974 2318974 KAVITA GOSWAMI 9368266957 

PV-23180985 2318985 KHUSHI 9389052925 

PV-22180973 2218973 KHUSHI GUPTA 8791178866 

PV-23180987 2318987 KHUSHI JAIN 8221976662 

PV-23180990 2318990 KHUSHI NEGI 9997462030 



PV-23180992 2318992 KHUSHI SAINI 8218469894 

PV-23180996 2318996 KIRAN 7453824125 

PV-23190000 2319000 KNISHKA CHAUHAN 7876426359 

PV-23190009 2319009 KRISHNA KUMAR 8868061024 

PV-23190010 2319010 KRISHNA SINGH NEGI 9411593708 

PV-23190011 2319011 KRITIKA BASERA 9410051140 

PV-22180999 2218999 KRITIKA LOHANI 9410303744 

PV-23190017 2319017 KUMARI SNEHA 9368817094 

PV-23190020 2319020 KUNAL RANA 9528544300 

PV-23190024 2319024 KUNWAR KAPIL SINGH KARKI 8449032967 

PV-22190013 2219013 KUNWARDEEP SINGH 9569870148 

PV-23190036 2319036 LAKSHYA RAJ DURGAPAL 6398192073 

PV-22190025 2219025 LOKDEEP SINGH 7409200586 

PV-23190063 2319063 MANASVI BADONI 9528498480 

PV-23190064 2319064 MANAV BEDI 7453065067 

PV-23190078 2319078 MANSHI 8859607802 

PV-23190087 2319087 MANYA 9639000115 

PV-22190064 2219064 MAYANK BORA 9557163959 

PV-23190097 2319097 MAYANK JOSHI 8168451048 

PV-22190066 2219066 MAYANK KARAYAT 9557651475 

PV-22190067 2219067 MAYANK KASHYAP 8077089908 

PV-21180784 2118784 MAYANK PRAJAPATI 7900358410 

PV-22190076 2219076 MAYANK SHOURYA 9708446616 

PV-22190082 2219082 MAYUR NAYAN 7070094042 

PV-22190090 2219090 MOHAMMAD AREEB AMJAD 7017083862 

PV-22190109 2219109 MOUNA BISWAS 7976309380 

PV-23190140 2319140 NAMAN BHARDWAJ 7060786970 

PV-23190148 2319148 NANDINI ARYA 7878352704 

PV-23190152 2319152 NAVDEEP SAINI 9368643974 

PV-23190154 2319154 NAYNA BISHT 7895897017 

PV-23190173 2319173 NIKHIL SINGH BISHT 6397150544 

PV-23190171 2319171 NIKHIL THAPA 9568565373 

PV-22190182 2219182 NITIN KANDPAL 7840864947 

PV-23190191 2319191 NITIN RANA 7217582103 

PV-22190195 2219195 NUSRAT RAHMAN 6207847799 

PV-23190196 2319196 OM RAWAT 8273426354 

PV-23190198 2319198 PALAK 6398534706 

PV-23190202 2319202 PALAK RAWAT 7417179776 

PV-22190208 2219208 PANKAJ BORA 7302747896 



PV-23190213 2319213 PARTIK SINGH LINGWAL 9625976491 

PV-23190215 2319215 PAWAN CHAND 7017965355 

PV-23190222 2319222 PEEYUSH SINGH 9258427096 

PV-23190223 2319223 PEYUSH NEGI 7618630131 

PV-22190231 2219231 PIYUSH JOSHI 9012669894 

PV-22190236 2219236 PIYUSH SINGH 8433409233 

PV-22190244 2219244 PRABHAV BADHANI 9456317386 

PV-23610403 2361403 PRAJJWAL SINGH NEGI 8279886078 

PV-23190242 2319242 PRAKHAR RAJ CHAUHAN 8979997048 

PV-22190255 2219255 PRAKHAR SINGH DASILA 8266920779 

PV-22190262 2219262 PRANAY SINGH PAL 7830378831 

PV-23190252 2319252 PRARTHANA CHHETRI 9105517734 

            

            

PV-22190272 2219272 PRASHANT MAMGAIN 9927485670 Ubuntu Lab 

1 - 2  

                                             

27/05/25                                                 

2 - 4 a.m. 

Dr. Vikrant 

Sharma   

                                      

Mr. Ayush 

Kumar 

PV-23190255 2319255 PRASHANT RAWAT 7310627016 

PV-23190253 2319253 PRASHANT SINGH 9311838640 

PV-23190259 2319259 PRATEEK RAJWAR 9711470438 

PV-22190275 2219275 PRATEEK SINGH 9058171464 

PV-23190260 2319260 PRATHAM 9557184725 

PV-23190271 2319271 PRAVEEN RAWAT 8638910725 

PV-23190279 2319279 PRITHVI RAJ CHAUHAN 9675490255 

PV-23190285 2319285 PRIYA SEMALTI 7017332273 

PV-22190304 2219304 PRIYA SHARMA 9041093889 

PV-23190291 2319291 PRIYANSHI BHANDARI 9451027543 

PV-22190313 2219313 PRIYANSHU 9759136232 

PV-23190298 2319298 PRIYANSHU 6397227369 

PV-22190315 2219315 PRIYANSHU AIRORA 8439600155 

PV-23190300 2319300 PRIYANSHU BAHUGUNA 6396119882 

PV-23190304 2319304 PRIYANSHU BHATT 9536963057 

PV-23190302 2319302 PRIYANSHU BHATT 8791759806 

PV-22190320 2219320 PRIYANSHU BISHT 7302264661 

PV-23190313 2319313 PRIYANSHU JOSHI 8273247062 

PV-23190315 2319315 PRIYANSHU JUYAL 7505695204 

PV-23190316 2319316 PRIYANSHU KATHAIT 7895583508 

PV-24180011 2418011 PRIYANSHU SEMWAL 8791469633 

PV-23190332 2319332 PRIYANSHU SINGH 7351879845 

PV-22190353 2219353 PRIYANSHU VISHWAKARMA 7895128894 

PV-22190355 2219355 PRIYESH BOHRA 9027503960 



PV-23190336 2319336 PULKIT JAKHMOLA 9756969003 

PV-22190367 2219367 RAGHAV TYAGI 7895941322 

PV-23190350 2319350 RAHUL BISHT 6398834487 

PV-23190363 2319363 RAHUL KOHLI 9997210830 

PV-23190936 2319936 RAJAN NEGI 8630572811 

PV-23190374 2319374 RAJAT NEGI 7017902842 

PV-23190380 2319380 RAKHI BISHT 9027952416 

PV-23190387 2319387 RASHIKA PAL 7500401855 

PV-23190388 2319388 RAUNAK BINDOLA 8279848570 

PV-23190396 2319396 RIDHI 6396744498 

PV-23190403 2319403 RISHABH PANDEY 8865945979 

PV-22190429 2219429 RISHAV SURYANSH 8102154032 

PV-22180039 2218039 RITIK GUSAIN 7300730918 

PV-23190422 2319422 RITIKA BISHT 7500462518 

PV-23190430 2319430 RIYA MEHRA 6395712391 

PV-23190436 2319436 ROHAN NAUTIYAL 6396005606 

PV-21190036 2119036 ROHAN PANT 8979088078 

PV-23190439 2319439 ROHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 6396116303 

PV-22190461 2219461 ROHIT KUMAR 9548774488 

PV-23190445 2319445 ROHIT NEGI 6396114946 

PV-23190447 2319447 ROHIT POKHRIYAL 7011486751 

PV-23190448 2319448 ROHIT RAJ 9693220586 

PV-22190508 2219508 SAHIL SINGH 7071713338 

PV-23190475 2319475 SAKSHAM BARTWAL 7906773420 

PV-23190483 2319483 SAKSHAM UPADHYAY 9027848371 

PV-23190490 2319490 SAMAR JAMAL 8445759368 

PV-22190534 2219534 SAMAR SAINI 7060299017 

PV-23190497 2319497 SAMRIDHI 6230514726 

PV-23190505 2319505 SANIYA BISHT 8532015956 

PV-21610298 2161298 SANSKRITI SAH 7895126586 

PV-23190518 2319518 SARTHAK KRISHALI 6395944346 

PV-23190519 2319519 SARTHAK NAUTIYAL 7579121178 

PV-23190523 2319523 SARTHAK SATI 9627343074 

PV-23190526 2319526 SARTHAK THAPLIYAL 7895364210 

PV-23190532 2319532 SATYAM RAJ RAWAT 7906925133 

PV-22190594 2219594 SAURAV BHATT 7088931041 

PV-21190148 2119148 SAURAV SINGH 7351823188 

PV-21190471 2119471 SHAIK SAJID 8247788142 

PV-23190556 2319556 SHAURYA JOHRI 9810811411 



PV-23190559 2319559 SHELLY SAINI 9548168277 

PV-23190561 2319561 SHIV SUNDER 8439115757 

PV-22190637 2219637 SHIVAM BARTWAL 7906933812 

PV-22190653 2219653 SHIVANGI VATS 7310685645 

PV-23190580 2319580 SHIWANG CHAUHAN 9528584847 

PV-21190198 2119198 SHIWANI RANI 9546646181 

PV-23190586 2319586 SHOURYA RAWAT 7300656060 

PV-23190587 2319587 SHOURYA SAINI 8279450896 

PV-23190593 2319593 SHREYA BARTHWAL 7668214728 

PV-22190681 2219681 SHREYANSH KAISHWAR 7905053147 

PV-23190608 2319608 SHRISTI BORA 9520566474 

PV-22190691 2219691 SHRUTI KUMARI 6205010474 

PV-22190698 2219698 SHUBHAM BUTOLA 7302651043 

PV-23190654 2319654 SOHAM DEEP CHAUHAN 8057716548 

PV-23190663 2319663 SOUMYA BHATT 8445051975 

PV-24180024 2418024 SPARSH DHOUNDIYAL 7827316024 

PV-23190668 2319668 SPARSH GOEL 8077227558 

PV-23190673 2319673 SRISHTI RAWAT 8630410207 

PV-22190764 2219764 SUBHAM VISHWAKARMA 9056076744 

PV-23190679 2319679 SUDHANSHU BANGARI 6397631030 

PV-21190302 2119302 SUMIT SEMWAL 8171045460 

PV-23190702 2319702 SURYA KANT CHAUHAN 7068065191 

PV-24180014 2418014 SURYANSH CHAUHAN 8218288290 

PV-23190710 2319710 SUYASH UNIYAL 7300994943 

PV-23190712 2319712 SWAPNIL NEGI 9149177159 

PV-23190715 2319715 SWASTIKA MEHROTRA 7668760015 

PV-22190798 2219798 TANISH RAWAT 7302078819 

PV-23190736 2319736 TANISHKA SHARMA 8958715373 

PV-21190326 2119326 TANISHQ LINGWAL 9548169846 

PV-23190739 2319739 TANJIL SOOD 8219468482 

PV-23190740 2319740 TANMAY ARORA 8532839993 

PV-23190751 2319751 TEJASSVI BHHATI 9068779428 

PV-22190825 2219825 TEJASWI BISHT 7302278456 

PV-22190829 2219829 TIYA RAJPUT 8937800470 

PV-22190837 2219837 TUSHAR RAJ 7033752444 

PV-22190849 2219849 UTKARSH JAISWAL 7080443975 

PV-23190781 2319781 UTKARSH SAXENA 7017352160 

PV-23190782 2319782 UTKARSH SHARMA 8449439865 

PV-23190789 2319789 UTTAM SINGH 9368912238 



PV-22190857 2219857 VAIBHAV 8433403864 

PV-22190858 2219858 VAIBHAV BARATHOKEY 8534810147 

PV-22190864 2219864 VAIBHAV UPADHYAY 7906182396 

PV-22190871 2219871 VANDANA RAUTELA 9368714908 

PV-22190882 2219882 VANSH SHARMA 9058618872 

PV-23190818 2319818 VANSH SINGH LALOTRA 8725091375 

PV-22190885 2219885 VANSHIKA SHARMA 8191887174 

PV-22190887 2219887 VARNIT SAINI 9548614270 

PV-23190827 2319827 VARNIT SINGHAL 8445940840 

PV-22190889 2219889 VARTIKA SHARMA 9517143584 

PV-23190840 2319840 VEDANSHI RATURI 8791734950 

PV-23190844 2319844 VEDIKA YADAV 7060500616 

PV-23190846 2319846 VIBHA GOSWAMI 7017004232 

PV-22190905 2219905 VIDHI SHARMA 8941877035 

PV-23190851 2319851 VIDIT PATWAL 7017292283 

PV-23190854 2319854 VIKAS RAWAT 9536576818 

PV-22190914 2219914 VIKASH BHARDWAJ 6395684812 

PV-23190935 2319935 VIKRANT PANDEY 8252243595 

PV-21190425 2119425 VINAYAK BARTHWAL 9528236711 

PV-23190863 2319863 VINAYAK MITTAL 9368024055 

PV-23190864 2319864 VINAYAK YADAV 8923566509 

PV-23190872 2319872 VISHAKHA CHAUHAN 8218557712 

PV-22190935 2219935 VISHAL BISHT 7895713951 

PV-23190875 2319875 VISHANAVI 7253809107 

PV-22190945 2219945 VISHESH MISHRA 8791299778 

PV-23190884 2319884 VIVEK RANA 8755437317 

PV-23190890 2319890 VYOMESH CHAUHAN 9258580509 

PV-23190912 2319912 YOGESH PANDEY 7037706354 

PV-23180442 2318442 ANUBHAV DHYANI 7088449687 

PV-23180620 2318620 AYUSH SALAR 7465029916 

PV-23180677 2318677 CHETAN PANDEY 9528792518 

PV-21180769 2118769 MANSI RAWAT 9068122532 

PV-22200028 2220028 SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY 9647560863 

      

      

      

      

      

      



 

Graphic Era Hill University 
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025 
Course                 B.Tech (CSE) 
Sem                     3 
Subject Code      CSP301  
Subject Name    Mini Project 
 

 

 

  

EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. 
Venue, 

Date & 

Time 

Faculty 

Name 

PV-23180023 2318023 AAKASH SAINI 7500620052 Lab 3                                                      

26/05/25                                                 

4 - 6 p.m. 

Dr. 

Saumitro                                        

Ms. 

Shraddha 

PV-23180114 2318114 AARAV SINGH 8979557503 

PV-22180111 2218111 AASHUTOSH RAWAT 7668435619 

PV-23180132 2318132 ABHAY CHAUHAN 9568483458 

PV-23180135 2318135 ABHAY MADHWAL 8439408169 

PV-22180138 2218138 ABHAY RAUTELA 7455823376 

PV-22180144 2218144 ABHIJAY CHAUDHARY 9520175204 

PV-23180147 2318147 ABHIJEET PAYAL 9389228398 

PV-23180152 2318152 ABHINAV JHA 7906311411 

PV-23180164 2318164 ABHISEKH MANRAL 9559712462 

PV-23180166 2318166 ABHISHEK 9058363679 

PV-23180167 2318167 ABHISHEK BISHT 8077639859 

PV-24180018 2418018 ABHISHEK KOTHIYAL 8865838090 

PV-21180093 2118093 ABHISHEK KUMAR 7827314917 

PV-23190940 2319940 ABHISHEK KUMAR 8218622856 

PV-21180104 2118104 ABHISHEK SEMWAL 8791392880 

PV-22180190 2218190 ADITI BHARDWAJ 9045320397 

PV-23180204 2318204 ADITYA BHANDARI 9756497229 

PV-23180233 2318233 ADITYA NARAYAN SHARMA 9520110305 

PV-23180252 2318252 AKASH KOTHARI 6398643083 

PV-23180251 2318251 AKASH SINGH 9368567254 

PV-22180280 2218280 AKSH JUNEJA 9258154654 

PV-22180283 2218283 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 7906465845 

PV-23180323 2318323 AMAN GULERIYA GULERIYA 6398601254 

PV-23180315 2318315 AMAN KUKRETI 8630003654 

PV-22180316 2218316 AMAN KUMAR 8006864707 

PV-23180332 2318332 AMIT CHAUHAN 7906597594 

PV-22180343 2218343 ANANNYA GURUNG 8791794820 



PV-22180353 2218353 ANIKET DARMWAL 7500557812 

PV-23180360 2318360 ANIMESH TRIPATHI 7017258454 

PV-22180377 2218377 ANKITA 9389506760 

PV-21180242 2118242 ANKUSH KUMAR 6398041042 

PV-23180392 2318392 ANMOL 9084445766 

PV-23180396 2318396 ANMOL CHAUHAN 8077536399 

PV-23180399 2318399 ANMOL SUNDRIYAL 8126992589 

PV-23180409 2318409 ANSHIKA ASWAL 7452009480 

PV-23180416 2318416 ANSHIKA PANWAR 8439076448 

PV-23180424 2318424 ANSHUL BALONI 9149371504 

PV-22180407 2218407 ANSHUL NEGI 8171914389 

PV-24180017 2418017 ANURAG RANA 7830377967 

PV-23180479 2318479 ARCHI RAUTELA 7007292435 

PV-23180482 2318482 ARJUN KATTNA 8979172435 

PV-23180485 2318485 ARJUN SINGH KUNWAR 9897149370 

PV-23180494 2318494 ARPIT KALA 7017869752 

PV-23180500 2318500 ARPIT SINGH SIKARWAR 9917207131 

PV-23180506 2318506 ARVIND SINGH RAWAT 9625806376 

PV-22180482 2218482 ARYAN CHAUHAN 6398244262 

PV-23180529 2318529 ASHIMA PRADHAN 8272003408 

PV-23180532 2318532 ASHISH JOSHI 9756556698 

PV-23180534 2318534 ASHISH RAUTHAN 9012635596 

PV-23180537 2318537 ASHMIT CHAUDHARY 8979633060 

PV-23180549 2318549 ASHWANI RATHORE 9458427365 

PV-23180550 2318550 ASHWIN KISHOR DANGWAL 9045358447 

PV-23180556 2318556 ATHARVA SAH JAGATI 7078822298 

PV-23180557 2318557 ATHARVA SAXENA 9958052899 

PV-23180561 2318561 AVIRAL DOBHAL 9149231872 

PV-22180544 2218544 AYUSH ANAND 6207109991 

PV-22180547 2218547 AYUSH BAHUGUNA 9258190479 

PV-23180626 2318626 AYUSH BHARDWAJ 6396871499 

PV-22180567 2218567 AYUSH KUKRETI 7500186124 

PV-23180613 2318613 AYUSH RAWAT 7505588798 

PV-23180610 2318610 AYUSH RAWAT 7310980596 

PV-23180618 2318618 AYUSH SAJWAN 9897433689 

PV-23180639 2318639 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA 7408717030 

PV-23180676 2318676 CHETAN KUMAR 9149225355 

PV-23180688 2318688 DAKSHESH BISHT 7895043189 

PV-21180482 2118482 DEEPAK TIWARI 7880622749 



PV-23180701 2318701 DEEPANSHU BAGHEL 9588182149 

PV-22180667 2218667 DEEPANSHU KUNWAR 8439260214 

PV-23180705 2318705 DEEPENDRA SINGH NEGI 9389947961 

PV-23180720 2318720 DEVANSH SHANDALYA 6396759005 

PV-22180682 2218682 DEVASHISH 9027020477 

PV-23180729 2318729 DEVESH SINGH GOUNI 8445620000 

PV-22180686 2218686 DHANYA CHANSORIA 9039140741 

PV-23180739 2318739 DHRUV BISHT 9369842058 

PV-23180754 2318754 DIVYANK CHAUDHARY 9012253289 

PV-23180763 2318763 DIVYANSH RAWAT 8791628069 

PV-21180551 2118551 ESHA KAUR 8287278200 

PV-23180809 2318809 GAVISH CHAUDHARY 8218935332 

PV-23180818 2318818 HARISH SINGH 7088515297 

PV-23180825 2318825 HARSH RAI 7906550462 

PV-23180838 2318838 HARSHIT KARKI 7466005570 

PV-23180864 2318864 HIMANSHU BISHT 8273310025 

PV-23180867 2318867 HIMANSHU GARIYA 9548477092 

PV-23180892 2318892 ISHAN DHOUNDIYAL 7895899656 

PV-23180901 2318901 ISHITA JARIWALA 8865882132 

      

      

          

PV-23180924 2318924 JIYA NEGI 7983179989 Lab 9                                                  

26/05/25                                                 

4 - 6 p.m. 

Mr. Nitin 

Thapliyal                                        

Dr. Bina 

Bhandari 

PV-23180938 2318938 KANISHK NAUTIYAL 9870814049 

PV-23180941 2318941 KANWAR MADHAV ANTHAL 9622478096 

PV-24180020 2418020 KARAN KUMAR 9760791008 

PV-23180950 2318950 KARAN SINGH DHANIK 6396628815 

PV-23180951 2318951 KARAN SINGH NEGI 7579773724 

PV-23180952 2318952 KARAN SINGH RANA 9870649680 

PV-23180969 2318969 KASHISH RANA 9368104364 

PV-23180978 2318978 KESHAV GUPTA 6396962764 

PV-23180983 2318983 KEVIT SINGH 9113460572 

PV-23190011 2319011 KRITIKA BASERA 9410051140 

PV-22190006 2219006 KSHITIZ PANWAR 9027784494 

PV-23190059 2319059 MANAN UNIYAL 9410354327 

PV-23190063 2319063 MANASVI BADONI 9528498480 

PV-23190078 2319078 MANSHI 8859607802 

PV-21180781 2118781 MAYANK KAPKOTI 8979297519 

PV-D2018480 2018480 MAYANK UNIYAL 9997588487 



PV-22190082 2219082 MAYUR NAYAN 7070094042 

PV-23190109 2319109 MEHUL DOBHAL 7417300895 

PV-23190110 2319110 MILAN RAWAT 9548384008 

PV-23190124 2319124 MOHD. FAIZAN 9557017853 

PV-23190128 2319128 MOHIT KOTHARI 7456016151 

PV-22190109 2219109 MOUNA BISWAS 7976309380 

PV-23190140 2319140 NAMAN BHARDWAJ 7060786970 

PV-23190157 2319157 NEERAJ RANAKOTI 9634580030 

PV-23190166 2319166 NIKHIL BHANDARI 9548078198 

PV-22190168 2219168 NIKITA VERMA 9368953535 

PV-21180850 2118850 NILAY ADHIKARI 7453032690 

PV-23190179 2319179 NISCHAY SINGH BISHT 8126302152 

PV-22190177 2219177 NISHAD PRATEEK DAYASHANKAR 8780740048 

PV-23190187 2319187 NITIN KANDARI 9528926908 

PV-22190198 2219198 OM MISHRA 8791100918 

PV-23190203 2319203 PALAK MALIK MALIK 9458248728 

PV-23190223 2319223 PEYUSH NEGI 7618630131 

PV-23190232 2319232 PIYUSH SHUKLA 7505545157 

PV-21180894 2118894 PRABHAKAR RAYAL 9027677731 

PV-22190269 2219269 PRANSHI TIWARI 9630580222 

PV-23190258 2319258 PRATEEK PANWAR 8954616023 

PV-23190269 2319269 PRATYAKSH SINGH NEGI 7455061238 

PV-24180010 2418010 PRAVESH DEOU 9149253512 

PV-23190272 2319272 PRAVIT CHAWLA 7351702088 

PV-23190297 2319297 PRIYANSHU 7983994286 

PV-22190315 2219315 PRIYANSHU AIRORA 8439600155 

PV-23190302 2319302 PRIYANSHU BHATT 8791759806 

PV-21180948 2118948 PRIYANSHU GARBYAL 8791186196 

PV-23190318 2319318 PRIYANSHU KUNDLIYA 9458193367 

PV-23190330 2319330 PRIYANSHU SATI 9368405453 

PV-23190335 2319335 PRIYASH MEHTA 8534021175 

PV-22190359 2219359 PUSHKAR SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA 9129538250 

PV-22610453 2261453 RAHUL KANYAL 7417276951 

PV-23190370 2319370 RAJ RANJAN 7764995011 

PV-23190376 2319376 RAJAT PANT 8923285993 

PV-23190383 2319383 RAMAN KUMAR GUPTA 7055167023 

PV-21190010 2119010 REUBEN ANAND 7055596040 

PV-23190404 2319404 RISHABH SAJWAN 9528951958 

PV-23190414 2319414 RISHI MISHRA 7037070778 



PV-23190420 2319420 RITIK BRIJWASI 9389553094 

PV-23190422 2319422 RITIKA BISHT 7500462518 

PV-23190433 2319433 ROBIN PUNDIR 7249902567 

PV-23190456 2319456 ROSHAN JOSHI 7668096753 

PV-22610497 2261497 SACHIN SINGH NEGI 9368685601 

PV-23190468 2319468 SAHIL 8791195795 

PV-23190471 2319471 SAJAL SARASWAT 9058261850 

PV-23190478 2319478 SAKSHAM DOBHAL 7088566635 

PV-23190479 2319479 SAKSHAM DOBHAL 8392959945 

PV-23190483 2319483 SAKSHAM UPADHYAY 9027848371 

PV-22190575 2219575 SARTHAK PATHAK 9457008627 

PV-23190926 2319926 SAURABH BHATT 8171837728 

PV-21180036 2118036 SHIVAM PAL 9557682342 

PV-22190653 2219653 SHIVANGI VATS 7310685645 

PV-22190681 2219681 SHREYANSH KAISHWAR 7905053147 

PV-22190691 2219691 SHRUTI KUMARI 6205010474 

PV-23190635 2319635 SIDDHANT RAWAT 8192854359 

PV-21190273 2119273 SOURAV PURWAL 8690174526 

PV-23190717 2319717 SWEEMEK AAYUSH PRINCE INDIAN 8102067051 

PV-23190737 2319737 TANISHQ BHARDWAJ 6396192471 

PV-21190326 2119326 TANISHQ LINGWAL 9548169846 

PV-21190342 2119342 TUSHAR BHATT 8532047311 

PV-23190759 2319759 UDAY CHHETRI 7818949667 

PV-23190815 2319815 VANSH PANT 6397172750 

PV-23190831 2319831 VARUN ADHIKARI 6395688209 

PV-23190877 2319877 VISHU KUMAR 9119710513 

PV-23190879 2319879 VISHWENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9140707101 

PV-23190887 2319887 VIVESH KUMAR VERMA 7818019712 

PV-23190888 2319888 VRIDHI PUNDIR 8279703869 

PV-23180677 2318677 CHETAN PANDEY 9528792518 

      

      

      

      

      

      



 

Graphic Era Hill University 
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025 
Course                 B.Tech (CSE) 
Sem                     3 
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Date & 

Time 

Faculty 

Name 

PV-23180166 2318166 ABHISHEK 9058363679 CR 205                                                  

23/05/25                                                 

9 -10 a.m. 

Mr. Akash 

Chauhan 
PV-21180093 2118093 ABHISHEK KUMAR 7827314917 

PV-23190940 2319940 ABHISHEK KUMAR 8218622856 

PV-23180233 2318233 ADITYA NARAYAN SHARMA 9520110305 

PV-23180251 2318251 AKASH SINGH 9368567254 

PV-22180278 2218278 AKHILENDU PRAJAPATI 7234846604 

PV-22180280 2218280 AKSH JUNEJA 9258154654 

PV-23180305 2318305 ALOK NOUDIYAL 6397413441 

PV-23180308 2318308 AMAN BISHT 7457837228 

PV-21180193 2118193 AMAN KUMAR 9304047899 

PV-23190947 2319947 AMOGH SINGH BISHT 9193934218 

PV-23180360 2318360 ANIMESH TRIPATHI 7017258454 

PV-23180494 2318494 ARPIT KALA 7017869752 

PV-23180506 2318506 ARVIND SINGH RAWAT 9625806376 

PV-23180540 2318540 ASHUTOSH 8533807133 

PV-23180556 2318556 ATHARVA SAH JAGATI 7078822298 

PV-23180557 2318557 ATHARVA SAXENA 9958052899 

PV-22180544 2218544 AYUSH ANAND 6207109991 

PV-23180667 2318667 BHUMIKA SAJWAN 7817081247 

PV-23180676 2318676 CHETAN KUMAR 9149225355 

PV-23180688 2318688 DAKSHESH BISHT 7895043189 

PV-23180701 2318701 DEEPANSHU BAGHEL 9588182149 

PV-23180705 2318705 DEEPENDRA SINGH NEGI 9389947961 

PV-23180719 2318719 DEVANSH BISHT 8126089911 

PV-22180682 2218682 DEVASHISH 9027020477 

PV-23180739 2318739 DHRUV BISHT 9369842058 

PV-23180754 2318754 DIVYANK CHAUDHARY 9012253289 



PV-23180763 2318763 DIVYANSH RAWAT 8791628069 

PV-23180777 2318777 DIVYANSHU UNIYAL UNIYAL 8865051556 

PV-22180737 2218737 EKANSH VISHNOI 9456688192 

PV-22180743 2218743 FIROZ AHMAD 7668925026 

PV-23190942 2319942 GARV CHAND 9368375198 

PV-22180791 2218791 GYANENDRA SINGH BISHT 7300591537 

PV-23180893 2318893 ISHAN NEGI 7895752185 

PV-24180020 2418020 KARAN KUMAR 9760791008 

PV-22180932 2218932 KARTIK CHAUHAN 8449062522 

PV-23190059 2319059 MANAN UNIYAL 9410354327 

          

PV-22190055 2219055 MANPREET SINGH KHALSA 7455900936 CR 203                                                 

23/05/25 

                                                 

9 - 10 a.m. 

Ms. 

Manisha 

Aeri 
PV-22200054 2220054 MASSCELIUS LUCKY BOY JIMMY 8979551708 

PV-21180781 2118781 MAYANK KAPKOTI 8979297519 

PV-22190076 2219076 MAYANK SHOURYA 9708446616 

PV-22190082 2219082 MAYUR NAYAN 7070094042 

PV-23190110 2319110 MILAN RAWAT 9548384008 

PV-23190128 2319128 MOHIT KOTHARI 7456016151 

PV-22190151 2219151 NELESH BISHT 8865055990 

PV-23190179 2319179 NISCHAY SINGH BISHT 8126302152 

PV-24180010 2418010 PRAVESH DEOU 9149253512 

PV-23190272 2319272 PRAVIT CHAWLA 7351702088 

PV-23190280 2319280 PRIYA BHATT 9258580256 

PV-22190306 2219306 PRIYANJAL SINGH 6395523593 

PV-22190313 2219313 PRIYANSHU 9759136232 

PV-23190330 2319330 PRIYANSHU SATI 9368405453 

PV-22190356 2219356 PUNEET TAKHAR 9467773415 

PV-23190376 2319376 RAJAT PANT 8923285993 

PV-22610497 2261497 SACHIN SINGH NEGI 9368685601 

PV-23190479 2319479 SAKSHAM DOBHAL 8392959945 

PV-22190575 2219575 SARTHAK PATHAK 9457008627 

PV-22190683 2219683 SHREYANSH TRIPATHI 8791159648 

PV-23190613 2319613 SHUBH DARAMVAL 8089688923 

PV-23190617 2319617 SHUBHAM BISHT 8192837126 

PV-23190635 2319635 SIDDHANT RAWAT 8192854359 

PV-23190717 2319717 SWEEMEK AAYUSH PRINCE INDIAN 8102067051 

PV-22180060 2218060 TARUN MANDOLIYA 8630053741 

PV-21190342 2119342 TUSHAR BHATT 8532047311 

PV-22190832 2219832 TUSHAR CHAUHAN 9411884104 



PV-23190759 2319759 UDAY CHHETRI 7818949667 

PV-23190779 2319779 UTKARSH NAUDIYAL 8279779202 

PV-23190815 2319815 VANSH PANT 6397172750 

PV-23190831 2319831 VARUN ADHIKARI 6395688209 

PV-22190931 2219931 VIPUL CHAUHAN 9520260966 

PV-23190877 2319877 VISHU KUMAR 9119710513 

PV-23190879 2319879 VISHWENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9140707101 

PV-23190908 2319908 YOGENDRA SINGH BISHT 9001033353 

PV-23190917 2319917 YUVIKA CHAMOLI 7078844164 
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EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. 
Venue, 

Date & 

Time 

Faculty 

Name 

PV-23180102 2318102 AAHANA 7819887166 Ubuntu Lab 

1 -2                                                 

24/05/25                                                 

4 -6 p.m. 

Dr. Mahesh 

Manchanda                            

Mr. Sushant 

Chamoli 

PV-23180129 2318129 AAYUSH SINGH BOHRA 8126605655 

PV-22180001 2218001 ABHAY CHAUHAN 8445051576 

PV-23180135 2318135 ABHAY MADHWAL 8439408169 

PV-23180138 2318138 ABHAY RANA 8273333590 

PV-22180143 2218143 ABHIGYAN UPADHYAY 9045122579 

PV-23180149 2318149 ABHILASA RANA 8630246959 

PV-23180156 2318156 ABHINAV SHARMA 6396298576 

PV-23180164 2318164 ABHISEKH MANRAL 9559712462 

PV-23180175 2318175 ABHISHEK NEGI 7409013443 

PV-23180180 2318180 ABHISHEK RAWAT 7351774207 

PV-23180181 2318181 ABHISHEK RAWAT 6397542935 

PV-23180181 2318181 ABHISHEK RAWAT 6397542935 



PV-23180183 2318183 ABHISHEK SIKDAR 8475957230 

PV-22180188 2218188 ADDRITA MAITI 9073369967 

PV-22180193 2218193 ADITI KHATRI 8630782799 

PV-23180194 2318194 ADITI KUMARI 8755344448 

PV-23180208 2318208 ADITYA JHINKWAN 7037403763 

PV-23180210 2318210 ADITYA KANDWAL 9548019995 

PV-22180223 2218223 ADITYA PANWAR 7060869994 

PV-23180226 2318226 ADITYA SINGH 6397700629 

PV-23180260 2318260 AKHILESH BISHT 8864911754 

PV-22180280 2218280 AKSH JUNEJA 9258154654 

PV-23180265 2318265 AKSHANSH ASWAL 9058181928 

PV-23180268 2318268 AKSHAT BAHUGUNA 7300843088 

PV-23180302 2318302 ALANKRIT RANA 8393959865 

PV-23180307 2318307 ALPNA NEGI 7819041432 

PV-23180308 2318308 AMAN BISHT 7457837228 

PV-23180313 2318313 AMAN KATHAIT 9045191104 

PV-23180330 2318330 AMISHA CHAUDHARY 7017563660 

PV-23180372 2318372 ANJITA NEGI 8269002128 

PV-23180375 2318375 ANKIT BHANDARI 8755088366 

PV-23180396 2318396 ANMOL CHAUHAN 8077536399 

PV-23180401 2318401 ANSH BHANDARI 7983344681 

PV-23180409 2318409 ANSHIKA ASWAL 7452009480 

PV-23180423 2318423 ANSHIKA JAISWAL JAISWAL 6399963304 

PV-22180407 2218407 ANSHUL NEGI 8171914389 

PV-23180431 2318431 ANSHUL RAUTHAN 7467804474 

PV-23180435 2318435 ANSHUMAN DHAMI 7906763347 

PV-23180437 2318437 ANSHUMAN JOSHI 7500175998 

PV-23180443 2318443 ANUBHAV GAHLAUT 9368274778 

PV-23180444 2318444 ANUBHAV SHARMA 9012085886 

PV-23180451 2318451 ANUJ KUMAR SAROJ 9058261546 

PV-21180283 2118283 ANURAG BHAGAT 9027303562 

PV-23180485 2318485 ARJUN SINGH KUNWAR 9897149370 

PV-23180491 2318491 ARNAV SINGH RAWAT 8218679105 

PV-21180312 2118312 ARPAN SAINI 8630539971 

PV-22180476 2218476 ARYAMAN JUYAL 8630622110 

PV-23180510 2318510 ARYAN GOSWAMI 9368280630 

PV-23180530 2318530 ASHISH CHAUHAN 8630606357 

PV-22180522 2218522 ASHUTOSH RATHI 8218681377 

PV-22180533 2218533 ATISH SINGH 7310799385 



PV-23180558 2318558 ATUL SHARMA 8218772919 

PV-22180538 2218538 AVANTIKA CHAUHAN 7465026327 

PV-23180560 2318560 AVDHESH SAYANA 7417263254 

PV-23180575 2318575 AYUSH BIJALWAN 8218230767 

PV-22180554 2218554 AYUSH BISHT 7983601719 

PV-23180583 2318583 AYUSH CHAUHAN 6395653358 

PV-22180559 2218559 AYUSH GAUNIYAL 9528198407 

PV-23180589 2318589 AYUSH JOSHI 8445480234 

PV-23180608 2318608 AYUSH RAHA 9691314710 

PV-23180618 2318618 AYUSH SAJWAN 9897433689 

PV-23180620 2318620 AYUSH SALAR 7465029916 

PV-23180657 2318657 BHANU PRATAP 9406876916 

PV-23180668 2318668 BHUMIKA MOURYA 7505736960 

PV-23180683 2318683 DAKSH GOSWAMI 9389938043 

PV-23180701 2318701 DEEPANSHU BAGHEL 9588182149 

PV-23180716 2318716 DEVANSH CHAUHAN 7906196270 

PV-22180682 2218682 DEVASHISH 9027020477 

PV-22180688 2218688 DHIRENDRA CHAUDHARI 7983412572 

PV-23180745 2318745 DHRUV PUROHIT 7895119632 

PV-21180517 2118517 DIGVIJAY BASERA 9027791006 

PV-23180757 2318757 DIVYANSH AGARWAL 8057260182 

PV-23180761 2318761 DIVYANSH KHARKWAL 9389225023 

PV-23180763 2318763 DIVYANSH RAWAT 8791628069 

PV-22180717 2218717 DIVYANSH SINGH NEGI 7060182822 

PV-23180767 2318767 DIVYANSH VISEN 7705022051 

PV-23180774 2318774 DIVYANSHU BISHT 7078268352 

PV-23180782 2318782 EKTA PANDEY PANDEY 9368228649 

PV-23180791 2318791 GARV SINGHAL 8532844010 

PV-23180008 2318008 GAURAV JOSHI 8791191359 

PV-22180773 2218773 GAURAV SINGH RANA 7310877410 

PV-22180775 2218775 GAURAV TIWARI 9151416896 

PV-22180791 2218791 GYANENDRA SINGH BISHT 7300591537 

PV-22180793 2218793 HARDIK CHAUDHARY 8266824065 

PV-22180795 2218795 HARDIK TYAGI 7895010443 

PV-22180798 2218798 HARLEEN KAUR 8126340333 

PV-23180826 2318826 HARSH RAJ 8340769405 

PV-23180827 2318827 HARSH RAWAT 9318428805 

PV-23180835 2318835 HARSHIT CHAMOLI 9568808305 

PV-23180838 2318838 HARSHIT KARKI 7466005570 



PV-23180842 2318842 HARSHIT RAWAT 8532880997 

PV-23180852 2318852 HARSHVARDHAN PATNI 9897090270 

PV-23180853 2318853 HARVINDER SINGH 9719000692 

PV-21180619 2118619 HEMANT . 8306578719 

PV-23180864 2318864 HIMANSHU BISHT 8273310025 

PV-23180869 2318869 HIMANSHU KALKHUDIYA 9627391559 

PV-22180869 2218869 ISHAN ALOK BANERJI 8511690077 

PV-23180915 2318915 JATIN SINGH 7895148362 

PV-23180934 2318934 KANCHAN KUMAR MANDAL 6207239405 

PV-23180935 2318935 KANHAIYA DHINGRA 9368011294 

PV-23180937 2318937 KANIKA SINGH 7417466210 

PV-23180940 2318940 KANISHK SIGAR 8005853048 

PV-23180941 2318941 KANWAR MADHAV ANTHAL 9622478096 

PV-22180928 2218928 KARAN TYAGI 7302551078 

PV-23180958 2318958 KARTIK CHAND 8755476011 

PV-22180936 2218936 KARTIK KOTNALA 7906901947 

PV-22180937 2218937 KARTIK KUMAR 9389059305 

PV-22180941 2218941 KARTIK RAJPUT 9997430958 

PV-23180961 2318961 KARTIK SHARMA 8218593233 

PV-22180943 2218943 KARTIK SINGH 9027833052 

PV-23180969 2318969 KASHISH RANA 9368104364 

PV-23180970 2318970 KASHISH SHAH 8077892540 

PV-23180971 2318971 KAUSHAL THAKUR 7870596161 

PV-23180978 2318978 KESHAV GUPTA 6396962764 

PV-23180983 2318983 KEVIT SINGH 9113460572 

PV-23180986 2318986 KHUSHI 9306895646 

PV-23180987 2318987 KHUSHI JAIN 8221976662 

PV-23180988 2318988 KHUSHI KAINTURA 7505557099 

PV-23180990 2318990 KHUSHI NEGI 9997462030 

PV-23180992 2318992 KHUSHI SAINI 8218469894 

PV-23180997 2318997 KIRAN 8273247184 

      

          

PV-23190000 2319000 KNISHKA CHAUHAN 7876426359 TCL 1- 2                                                 

24/05/25                                                 

4 - 6 p.m. 

Ms. Sonali                              

Ms. Sonal                                

Mr. Nishant 
PV-22180995 2218995 KRISHNA RAJPUT 8630677642 

PV-23190011 2319011 KRITIKA BASERA 9410051140 

PV-21180721 2118721 KUNAL CHOUDHARY 7665467819 

PV-22190013 2219013 KUNWARDEEP SINGH 9569870148 

PV-23190029 2319029 KUSHAL CHAUDHARY 6395743340 



PV-23190031 2319031 LAKSHAY SAINI 8533843339 

PV-23190036 2319036 LAKSHYA RAJ DURGAPAL 6398192073 

PV-23190039 2319039 LALIT SINGH MEHRA 7455083154 

PV-23190051 2319051 MAHI KATHAYAT 8439645188 

PV-23190061 2319061 MANAS RAJ 9430203187 

PV-22190048 2219048 MANISH BHANDARI 7983316628 

PV-23190069 2319069 MANISH CHANDRA 7037098156 

PV-23190074 2319074 MANISHA RAJBHAR 9627758374 

PV-23190077 2319077 MANJUL PANDEY 8171712698 

PV-22190055 2219055 MANPREET SINGH KHALSA 7455900936 

PV-23190081 2319081 MANSI BHANDARI 8791734854 

PV-23190085 2319085 MANVI GUPTA 9756609096 

PV-23190087 2319087 MANYA 9639000115 

PV-23190094 2319094 MAYANK BIJLWAN 9520213446 

PV-22190066 2219066 MAYANK KARAYAT 9557651475 

PV-22190067 2219067 MAYANK KASHYAP 8077089908 

PV-22190077 2219077 MAYANK SINGH 9105630973 

PV-23190103 2319103 MAYANK SINGH NEGI 7451035468 

PV-22190126 2219126 NANCY CHAUHAN 8630897028 

PV-23190928 2319928 NELISHA JOSHI 9846990211 

PV-23190170 2319170 NIKHIL SINGH 8126218411 

PV-22190168 2219168 NIKITA VERMA 9368953535 

PV-23190185 2319185 NITIKA 7009833474 

PV-22190182 2219182 NITIN KANDPAL 7840864947 

PV-23190188 2319188 NITIN KANDPAL 7579445436 

PV-23190191 2319191 NITIN RANA 7217582103 

PV-22190199 2219199 OM RAWAT 7452858467 

PV-23190203 2319203 PALAK MALIK MALIK 9458248728 

PV-22190208 2219208 PANKAJ BORA 7302747896 

PV-22190216 2219216 PARAS BADOLA 6398582890 

PV-23190215 2319215 PAWAN CHAND 7017965355 

PV-23190218 2319218 PAWAN SINGH 8445606822 

PV-23190222 2319222 PEEYUSH SINGH 9258427096 

PV-23190225 2319225 PIYUSH BISHT 9520367737 

PV-23190245 2319245 PRANAV MISHRA 8853494056 

PV-23190253 2319253 PRASHANT SINGH 9311838640 

PV-23190268 2319268 PRATISHTHA SINGH 7579046811 

PV-23190277 2319277 PRINCE KUMAR 9756240944 

PV-23190279 2319279 PRITHVI RAJ CHAUHAN 9675490255 



PV-23190280 2319280 PRIYA BHATT 9258580256 

PV-23190291 2319291 PRIYANSHI BHANDARI 9451027543 

PV-23190296 2319296 PRIYANSHI RAWAT 7302277754 

PV-24180011 2418011 PRIYANSHU SEMWAL 8791469633 

PV-22190356 2219356 PUNEET TAKHAR 9467773415 

PV-22190368 2219368 RAGHAV TYAGI TYAGI 9389273354 

PV-23190363 2319363 RAHUL KOHLI 9997210830 

PV-23190358 2319358 RAHUL PANDEY 7078823894 

PV-23190367 2319367 RAINSI 8126249268 

PV-23190936 2319936 RAJAN NEGI 8630572811 

PV-22190401 2219401 RAJAT SAGTA 8077313757 

PV-23190381 2319381 RAKSHIT CHAUHAN 8630518663 

PV-23190394 2319394 RIDDHI GARG 9389841474 

PV-23190400 2319400 RISHABH DEVSHALI 7078757747 

PV-23190418 2319418 RITESH BHANDARI 7983750249 

PV-22180039 2218039 RITIK GUSAIN 7300730918 

PV-23190436 2319436 ROHAN NAUTIYAL 6396005606 

PV-22610497 2261497 SACHIN SINGH NEGI 9368685601 

PV-23190470 2319470 SAHIL SINGH SAMANT 8755597258 

PV-23190483 2319483 SAKSHAM UPADHYAY 9027848371 

PV-23190487 2319487 SALONI KHARKWAL 7607566106 

PV-21190106 2119106 SANCHIT 8384808400 

PV-23190504 2319504 SANIYA 8171832006 

PV-23190515 2319515 SARTHAK JOSHI 8126674378 

PV-23190533 2319533 SATYAM VOHRA 9634892889 

PV-22190603 2219603 SHADAN DABIR KHAN 9548667696 

PV-22190618 2219618 SHARDUL RAWAT 8445393199 

PV-23190550 2319550 SHASHANK BISHT 9520534552 

PV-23190556 2319556 SHAURYA JOHRI 9810811411 

PV-23190568 2319568 SHIVAM BISHT 8865817933 

PV-23190566 2319566 SHIVAM SHARMA 6396942545 

PV-22190653 2219653 SHIVANGI VATS 7310685645 

PV-23190576 2319576 SHIVANSH BISHT 7668703056 

PV-23190577 2319577 SHIVANSHU PANWAR 6395689335 

PV-23190586 2319586 SHOURYA RAWAT 7300656060 

PV-23190592 2319592 SHREY VARDHAN 9102130407 

PV-23190593 2319593 SHREYA BARTHWAL 7668214728 

PV-23190595 2319595 SHREYA DHYANI 9389406694 

PV-22190683 2219683 SHREYANSH TRIPATHI 8791159648 



PV-23190608 2319608 SHRISTI BORA 9520566474 

PV-23190622 2319622 SHUBHAM NEGI 9045508158 

PV-23190631 2319631 SIDDHANT BHADOLA 8433100116 

PV-23190633 2319633 SIDDHANT GUSAIN 7668687411 

PV-23190637 2319637 SIDDHARTH RANGHAR 7830895107 

PV-23190649 2319649 SKAND BUTOLA 7060990829 

PV-23190661 2319661 SONU RAJ 7004197730 

PV-21190273 2119273 SOURAV PURWAL 8690174526 

PV-24180024 2418024 SPARSH DHOUNDIYAL 7827316024 

PV-23190670 2319670 SRISHTI BHATT 9548121588 

PV-22190764 2219764 SUBHAM VISHWAKARMA 9056076744 

PV-23190684 2319684 SUHASI CHAUDHARY 7818833526 

PV-23190686 2319686 SUJAL THAPA 8091197885 

PV-23190695 2319695 SUPRIYA 9568591513 

PV-23190710 2319710 SUYASH UNIYAL 7300994943 

PV-23190732 2319732 TANISHK GOSWAMI 7217307147 

PV-23190736 2319736 TANISHKA SHARMA 8958715373 

PV-23190745 2319745 TANUJA 7251912006 

PV-23190747 2319747 TARUN . PAL 7017714533 

PV-22190837 2219837 TUSHAR RAJ 7033752444 

PV-23190770 2319770 UJJWAL BHARGAV 7465812870 

PV-23190768 2319768 UJJWAL SHARMA 6396265730 

PV-22190849 2219849 UTKARSH JAISWAL 7080443975 

PV-23190781 2319781 UTKARSH SAXENA 7017352160 

PV-23190782 2319782 UTKARSH SHARMA 8449439865 

PV-23190805 2319805 VAISHNAVI BAJPAI 6386515701 

PV-23190827 2319827 VARNIT SINGHAL 8445940840 

PV-22190889 2219889 VARTIKA SHARMA 9517143584 

PV-23190846 2319846 VIBHA GOSWAMI 7017004232 

PV-23190851 2319851 VIDIT PATWAL 7017292283 

PV-23190852 2319852 VIDIT SINGH 8810736549 

PV-23190935 2319935 VIKRANT PANDEY 8252243595 

PV-22190917 2219917 VINAY BHATT 7906901789 

PV-23190864 2319864 VINAYAK YADAV 8923566509 

PV-22190945 2219945 VISHESH MISHRA 8791299778 

PV-23190913 2319913 YOGESH TIWARI 8445273747 

PV-23190918 2319918 YUVRAJ BISHT 8077292788 

PV-23180442 2318442 ANUBHAV DHYANI 7088449687 

      



      

 


